CONSIDERING LAW SCHOOL?

ATTEND AN LSAC LAW SCHOOL FORUM

Sponsored by the Law School Admission Council and Participating LSAC-Member Law Schools

Chicago, IL Saturday, September 13, 2014 (JD) Meet face-to-face with representatives from nearly
200 ABA-approved law schools nationwide

Los Angeles, CA  Saturday, September 20, 2014 (JD)
Attend authoritative and exclusive workshops,

Canada . . .
(Toronto, ON) Monday, September 22, 2014 (JD) including:
e Aboutthe LSAT

Miami, FL Saturday, October 11, 2014 (JD) (led by a member of the LSAT test development staff)

Friday, October 17. 2014 (JD) e Financing a Legal Education
Saturday, October 18, 2014 (D) e Diversity Information Panel

e The Application Process
e Why Law School?

New York, NY

New York, NY Saturday, October 18, 2014 (LLM)

Houston, TX Monday, October 20, 2014 (D) * What Do Lawyers Do?
Bay Area, CA Friday, November 7, 2014 (JD) Pose questions to admission professionals, LSAC staft,

' | ' financial aid specialists, law school diversity directors,
Boston. MA Tuesday, November 11, 2014 (JD) and lawyers in a variety of fields and experience levels
Atlanta. GA Friday, November 14, 2014 (JD) The best part? All LSAC Law School Forums are FREE!

WHAT DO SURVEYED ATTENDEES OF

THE 2014 FORUM IN WASHINGTON DC HAVE TO SAY?

990/ Would recommend a Forum to
© a prospective student

950/ Find the Forums and available law
© school reps informative

750 Discover new schools they want
/o to apply to from the Forum

To register, see a list of participating schools, and get more information

about the Law School Forum closest to you,

visit LSAC.org/LawSchoolForums.

Aides tor persons with visual or hearing impairments may be available with
adequate advance notice. To make arrangements, call 215.968.1001.
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